Avon and Somerset PCC Sue Mountstevens Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity

(eg trip, event, etc)

DATE

01/03/2019 Regional Reducing Reoffending
International Women's Day Panel
(Weekend)
03/03/2019 Retired Magistrates Lunch
Project SHE
Public Drop-In
Ruishton & Thornfalcon Parish
Council
07/03/2019 Meeting

02/03/2019

04/03/2019

06/03/2019

09/03/2019 Mock Trials (Weekend)
Opening Taunton Station
12/03/2019 Police and Crime Panel
The Green House Visit
Public Forum
13/03/2019 Tri-Force Meeting
14/03/2019 Force Award Ceremony
19/03/2019 Serious Violence Roundtable
20/03/2019 APCC General Meeting
21/03/2019 BMSLG
24/03/2019 Legal Service (Weekend)

26/03/2019 - Constabulary Strategy Board
RADA

27/03/2019
103/ CJS Standing Group

27/03/2019 Crimestoppers WWYDF Finale
28/03/2019 Somerset Visit

Total

Rate
Monthly cost

Place of Origin

Home
Home
Home

Home

Police HQ
Nailsea
Home
Home

Taunton

Police HQ

Police HQ
Police HQ
Bristol
London
Home
Home
Home

Bath

Bristol
Home

Destination

Bridgwater
Bristol
Bristol

Bridgwater

Taunton

Bath
Weston-Super-
Mare

Taunton
Weston-Super-
Mare

Bristol

Swindon
Clevedon
London
Bristol
Bristol
Wells
Bath

London

Bridgwater
Bristol

2018/19 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Mar-19

Driver
PCC only

hours
0

0
0
0

o

O O O o oo

7
£14.00
£98.00

With OPCC
officer

(PCC or OPCC
officer claims)
Miles
0

0
0
0

o

O O O o oo

31
£0.50
£15.50

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

PCC
Driving

(PCC claims)
Miles
51

8
18
0

73
0
32

91

104
10

o

52

73
519
0.45
£233.55

Rail

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£6.25

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£25.35
£31.70
£0.00
£0.00

£48.70
£0.00
£0.00

£112.00

£112.00

Class of Travel

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
Standard
Standard
N/A
N/A

Standard

N/A
N/A

Length of Stay Category of

(hotel stay)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Hotel Stay

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

paid by OPCC

Other
subsistence

Description Total Cost

(eg parking, taxi, etc
Cost £'s
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
PCC's PA drove a pool
car

£0.00

£0.00

£2.40 Parking

£0.00

£5.00 Parking

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2.50
£0.00

Parking

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£9.90

£9.90 £468.95



