2018/19 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Avon and Somerset PCC Sue Mountstevens Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Mar-19

	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
DATE	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	(PCC or OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s				paid by OPCC Cost £'s	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
01/03/2019	Regional Reducing Reoffending	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	51	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
02/02/2010	International Women's Day Panel (Weekend)	Home	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
03/03/2019	Retired Magistrates Lunch	Home	Bristol	0	0	18	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
04/03/2019	Project SHE Public Drop-In	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00	PCC's PA drove a pool car	
06/03/2019	Ruishton & Thornfalcon Parish Council	Police HQ	Taunton	0	0	73	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
07/03/2019		Nailsea	Bath	0	0	0	£6.25	Standard	N/A	N/A	£2.40	Parking	
09/03/2019	Mock Trials (Weekend)	Home	Weston-Super- Mare	0	0	32	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
	Opening Taunton Station	Home	Taunton	0	0	91	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£5.00		
	Police and Crime Panel	Taunton	Weston-Super- Mare									Parking	
	The Green House Visit Public Forum	Police HQ	Bristol										
13/03/2019	Tri-Force Meeting	Police HQ	Swindon	0	0	104	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
14/03/2019	Force Award Ceremony	Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	10	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
19/03/2019	Serious Violence Roundtable	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£25.35	Standard	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
20/03/2019	APCC General Meeting	London	Bristol	0	0	0	£31.70	Standard	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
21/03/2019	BMSLG	Home	Bristol	0	0	7	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£2.50	Parking	
24/03/2019	Legal Service (Weekend)	Home	Wells	0	0	52	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
26/03/2019 -	Constabulary Strategy Board	Home	Bath		31	0	£48.70	Standard	N/A				
27/03/2019	RADA CJS Standing Group	Bath	London	0						N/A	£0.00		
27/03/2019	Crimestoppers WWYDF Finale	Bristol	Bridgwater	7	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
28/03/2019	Somerset Visit	Home	Bristol	0	0	73	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
Total				7	31	519	£112.00)			£9.90)	
Rate				£14.00	£0.50	0.45	5						
Monthly cost				£98.00	£15.50	£233.55	£112.00)			£9.90)	£468.95

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer